Pavel Rogozin Privacy Policy

Pavel Rogozin ("We" or "Us" or "GIA") has adopted this privacy policy ("Privacy Policy") to explain how Pavel Rogozin collects, stores and uses the user ("User" or "You") information acquired in connection with our products, services or websites ("Service").

By using Our Service you signify your acceptance of this Privacy Policy. If you do not agree to this Privacy Policy, please do not use Our Service. We reserves the right to modify this Privacy Policy from time to time, so please review it frequently. Your continued use of Service will signify your acceptance of the changes to this Privacy Policy.

Non-personal Data

For purposes of this Privacy Policy, 'non-personal data' means information that does not directly identify you. This information includes but not limited to IP address, Device ID, software, applications, hardware, in-game, demographic and location information.

Personal Data

For purposes of this Privacy Policy, 'personal data' means personally identifiable information that specifically identifies you as an individual. This information includes but not limited to first name, last name, phone number, email, contacts.

Currently, We do not collect any personal data, but We retain the right to collect and store personal data to improve the quality, features and user experience of our Service. All personal data will be stored and handled with proper security measures. Before collecting personal data We will try to notify you about changes in Privacy Policy.

Ad Serving and Analytic Technologies

We reserve the right to use and disclose the collected non-personal data for purposes of advertisement or analytics by Us or Our partners and contractors. We may employ third party ad

serving or analytic technologies that use certain methods to collect information as a result of ad serving and analytic data gathering through Service. The foregoing data may be used and disclosed in accordance with this Privacy Policy and the privacy policy of the company providing the ad serving or analytic technology.

You recognize and agree that the advertising and analytic companies may combine the information collected with other information they have independently collected from other services or products. These companies collect and use information under their own privacy policies. These ad serving and analytic technologies are integrated into Service. If you do not want to be subject to this technologies, do not use or access Service.

Links

The Service may contain links to other websites or applications. The fact that the Service links to a website or application or presents a banner ad or other type of advertisement does not mean that Dreamsolapp Apps endorses or authorizes that third party, nor is it a representation of any affiliation with that third party. If you click on a link to a third party site or application, including on an advertisement, you will leave the Pavel Rogozin site you are visiting or application you are running and will go to the site or application linked to. These third party websites and applications may place their own cookies or other files on your computer or mobile device, and may collect data or solicit personal information from you. Other sites and applications follow different rules regarding the use or disclosure of the personal information you submit to them. Because Pavel Rogozin cannot control the activities of third parties, it cannot accept responsibility for any use of your personal information by such third parties, and it cannot guarantee that they will adhere to the same privacy and security practices as Pavel Rogozin. You are therefore encouraged to read the privacy policies or statements of other websites and applications you visit before providing any personal information.

Security

Pavel Rogozin has made reasonable technical and organizational measures designed to secure your personal information from accidental loss and from unauthorized access, use, alteration or disclosure. However, Pavel Rogozin cannot guarantee that unauthorized third parties will never be able to overcome those measures or use your personal information for improper purposes.

Policy Toward Children

This product is not directed to children under 13. Pavel Rogozin do not knowingly collect personally identifiable information from children under 13. If a parent or guardian becomes aware that his or her child has provided us with Personal Information without their consent, he or she should contact

Pavel Rogozin at oriumgames@yandex.com. If Pavel Rogozin become aware that a child under 13 has provided us with Personal Information, we will delete such information from our files.

If you have any questions or concerns about our privacy policies, please contact us at oriumgames@yandex.com